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018 Local Rail
Connection

Bus
Transfer

GoLink
Connection

Airport

All PM are in Bold

https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/bus-routes/bus-route-detail/018
https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/rail
https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/bus-routes
https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/golink
https://www.dart.org/airport
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08:28 
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03:20 
03:42 
04:06 
04:25 
04:50 
05:07 
05:27 
05:50 
06:07 
06:27 
06:48 
07:03 
07:20 
07:52 
08:17 
08:37 
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09:17 
09:37 
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018 Local Rail
Connection

Bus
Transfer

GoLink
Connection

Airport

All PM are in Bold

https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/bus-routes/bus-route-detail/018
https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/rail
https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/bus-routes
https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/golink
https://www.dart.org/airport

